AUSTRALIAN

Pork

Exports
Table 3.1: Australian Farmed Pig Exports

Volume kg SW
Monthly (000's)

Volume kg SW
MAT (000's)

Value $A Monthly Value $A MAT Per unit Value
(million)

Import and Export Report

November 2023

Per unit Value 12

Nov-2023 4,520 51,793
Nov-2022 3,635 37,651
% Change 24.3% 37.6%

52.6%

(million) Monthly ($A/kg) Month ($A/kg)
225.7 $4.41 $4.36

137.5 $3.60 $3.65

64.2% 22.7% 19.4%

Graph 3.1: Volume of Australian Farmed Pigmeat Exports Monthly and MAT
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Export Trend

Graph 3.2: Value of Australian Farmed Pigmeat Exports Monthly and MAT

Value of Australian Farmed Pigmeat Exports
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Exports (Offal/Co-Products)

Table 3.1a: Australian Farmed Pig Exports (Offal)

Volume kg SW Volume kg SW Value $A Monthly | Value $A MAT | Per unit Value Per unit Value
Monthly (000's) MAT (000's) (million) (million) Monthly ($A/kg) 12 Month
($A/kg)
Nov-2023 1,047 11,831 3.1 34.2 $3.00 $2.89
Nov-2022 843 9,109 2.8 25.1 $3.32 $2.75
% Change 24.3% 29.9% 12.3% 36.2% -9.6% 4.9%

Graph 3.1a: Volume of Australian Farmed Offal Exports Monthly and MAT
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AUSTRALIAN

Pork

Exports (Offal Trend)

Graph 3.2a: Value of Australian Farmed Offal Exports Monthly and MAT
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Monthly Export Value (Million)
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Exports by Country

Table 3.2: Australian Pig Exports by key Export Countries - MAT Comparison

Volume kg SW Volume kg SW % Value $A MAT Value $A % Per unit Value Per unit Value

I\v/IAT (000's) Chg vs. LY (million) Chg vs. LY MAT ($A/kg) % Chg vs. LY
Singapore 15,965 64.9% 101.2 87.1% $6.34 13.5%
Philippines 9,249 8.4% 23.7 61.4% $2.56 48.8%
New Zealand 5,637 36.3% 24.2 32.7% $4.29 -2.6%
Papua New Guinea 5,180 14.9% 20.3 40.2% $3.91 22.0%
Netherlands 1,298 96.2% 15.1 203.5% $11.62 54.7%

Graph 3.3: Percentage Volume Share of Farmed Exports by Country
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AUSTRALIAN

Pork

Exports by State

Table 3.3: Farmed Exports by State of Origin - MAT Comparison

Volume kg SW Volume kg SW % | Value $A MAT | Value $A % | Per unit Value MAT | Per unit Value

MAT (000's) Chg vs. LY (000's) Chg vs. LY ($A/kg) % Chg vs. LY
NSW 7,780 37.8% 28,565 56.5% $3.67 13.5%
VIC 15,932 41.9% 60,833 59.6% $3.82 12.4%
QLD 10,102 32.8% 46,400 80.1% $4.59 35.7%
SA 4,559 3.1% 15,010 14.6% $3.29 11.2%
WA 13,143 53.1% 73,313 81.2% $5.58 18.3%
Re-Export 276 68.4% 1,616 -7.7% $5.85 -45.2%



AUSTRALIAN

Pork

Export Breakdown by Month

Table 3.4: Exports by Country

Export Volume
LY (Tonnes)

Export Volume

QLI ED)

Import and Export Report
November 2023

Export Volume
9% Change vs. LY

Export Value
LY ($000's)

Export Value

($000's)

Export Value
9% Change vs. LY

|iiiiiii||||||||||

Singapore
Philippines

Viet Nam

Papua New Guinea
New Zealand
Korea, Republic of
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia

Hong Kong

New Caledonia
Samoa
Netherlands

Oman

Taiwan

United Arab Emirates
Solomon Islands
Japan

Vanuatu

Cambodia

Brunei Darussalam
Christmas Island
Maldives

Nauru

Dominican Republic
Fiji

Guam

Norfolk Island
Total

709.3
638.9
474.7
535.8
436.1
309.5
190.7

95.7
13.6
37.6
37.9

2.0
57.3
8.2

1.2

29.2
25.0
24.3

1.2

/.2
3,635.5

1,686.0

680.2
652.2
566.0
306.8
171.5
98.0
/8.0
50.7
47.2
35.7
31.1
24.7
23.5
22.4
18.4
16.0
7.4
3.5
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.0

4,520.2

138%
6%
37%
6%
-30%
-45%
-49%

-47%
248%

-5%
-18%

802%
-72%
-10%

-82%

-100%
-100%
-100%
-100%
-100%

24%

4,040.1
1,595.1
850.3
1,649.3
1,748.4
728.0
379.4

703.3
129.5

58.8
379.6

13.6
208.6
58.6

20.0

163.6
141.3
111.9
18.2

79.9
13,077.3

10,856.9
1,445.0
1,413.0
2,280.9
1,420.6

308.8
217.1
376.6
363.4
306.1
51.7
371.2
89.5
35.3
98.2
116.4
96.6
/8.3
6.1
14.0
4.8
4.4
0.9

19,955.7

169%
-9%
66%
38%
-19%
-58%
-43%

-48%
136%
-12%

-2%

756%
-54%
34%

-76%

-09%
-100%
-100%
-100%
-100%

53%
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Imports
Table 4.1: Australian Pig Imports

Volume kg SW Volume kg SW Value $A Monthly | Value $A MAT | Per unit Value Per unit Value 12
Monthly (000's) MAT (000's) (million) (million) Monthly ($A/kg) | Month ($A/kg)
Nov-2023 9,389 150,392 58.2 834.3 $6.19 $5.55
Nov-2022 14,117 188,757 75.2 868.6 $5.33 $4.60
% Change -33.5% -20.3% -22.7% -4.0% 16.2% 20.5%

Graph 4.1: Volume of Australian Pork Imports Monthly and MAT
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Imports
Table 4.2: Australian Imports by Key Import Countries

Import and Export Report

5.6%
29.3%
25.9%
28.9%

Volume kg SW MAT | Volume kg SW % | Value $A MAT | Value $A % Per unit Value Per unit Value %
Change vs. LY (million) Change vs. LY MAT ($A/kg) Changevs. LY
USA 58,412 61.8% 299.1 70.8% $5.12
Denmark 34,225 -42.3% 189.1 -25.5% $5.53
Netherlands 25,165 -52.3% 136.1 -39.9% $5.41
Ireland 15,408 -29.6% 80.7 -9.3% $5.24
Canada 9,791 6.8% 44.3 22.9% $4.52

15.1%

Graph 4.2: Australian Monthly Pork Import Volume Trends
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Import Share by Country

Graph 4.3: Australian Import Volume Share by Country - Financial Year Comparison

39.64%

import_volume

28.50%

21.43%

FY 11/12

39.29%

29.95%

18.03%

FY 12/13

26.29%

39.33%

37.29%
28.95%

19.82% 18.61%

FY 13/14 FY 14/15

Australian Import Volume Share

33.64% 36.38%

42.47%

10.03%

35.37%

31.83%
26.83%

12.34% 11.17%

FY 16/17 FY 17/18
fiscal_year

FY 15/16

49.19%
54.30%

25.18%
21.85%

FY 18/19

® Canada @ Denmark ® Netherlands @ Other ® USA

FY 19/20

21.61%

47.38%
14.19%

12.87%

33.18%
22.48%

FY 20/21

FY 21/22

26.59%

52.24%

18.69%

10.58%

25.48% .
17.42%

FY 22/23

FY 23/24




AUSTRALIAN

Pork

Import and Export Report

Import Breakdown by Month

Table 4.3: Imports by Origin

November 2023

Import Volume |Import Volume

LY (Tonnes)

(Tonnes)

Import Volume %
Change vs. LY

Import Value
LY ($000's)

Import Value

Import Value %
Change vs. LY

USA
Netherlands
Denmark
Canada

Italy

Ireland

Spain

Germany
Singapore
China (excluding Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan)
New Zealand
France

Taiwan

Korea, Republic of
United Kingdom
Philippines
Croatia

Brazil

Lebanon

Serbia

Sweden

Total

3,119.6
3,591.3
4,587.9
389.9
166.8
1,665.2
160.1
71.0

83.1
136.2
17.9
6.3
8.8
24.1
19.7

42.0

1.3

2.0

23.6
14,116.5

4,264.2
1,722.2
1,666.6
719.4
120.1
412.1
136.9
112.7
24.5
94.6
47.3
14.1
8.6
21.0
23.4
0.9

0.4

9,389.1

36.7%
-52.0%
-63.7%

84.5%
-28.0%
-75.2%
-14.5%

58.7%

13.9%
-65.3%
-21.2%

37.2%
140.2%

-2.9%
-95.5%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-33.5%

17,149.8
17,384.2
22.174.7
1,505.4
4,330.4
7,305.4
2,339.8
807.7

516.2
587.7
175.8

99.8

59.2
155.9
146.2

359.2
11.0

8.5

126.0
75,242.9

($000's)

22 875.9
10,906.7
9,727.4
3,589.0
3,392.0
2,492.5
1,806.9
1,073.5
814.7
583.9
245.4
187.9
185.5
134.6
123.1
7.1

4.1

58,150.1

33.4%
-37.3%
-56.1%
138.4%
-21.7%
-65.9%
-22.8%

32.9%

13.1%
-58.2%
6.9%
85.8%
127.3%
-21.0%
-95.2%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-22.7%



